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Email:  Fname.Lname@mn.usda.gov 

 
State Conservationist 

 

 
Baloun Don A 

Oestreich Colleen R 

Walchuk Debra K 

 
State Conservationist 

 
Asst. State Con. (Operations) 

Tribal Liaison 

 
(651) 602-7854 

(651) 602-7930 

(218) 681-6600 

 
don.baloun@mn.usda.gov 

colleen.oestreich@mn.usda.gov 

debra.walchuk@mn.usda.gov 

Public Affairs    

 
MacSwain Julie A 

Axell James A 

 
Public Affairs Specialist 

 
Visual Information Speclalist 

 
(651) 602-7859 

(651) 602-7881 

 
julie.macswain@mn.usda.gov 

jim.axell@mn.usda.gov 

Red River Retention Initiative 
 

1405 Prairie Parkway STE 311, Fargo ND 58078 
 

Weston Keith A Red River Basin Coordinator (701) 356-6644    keith.weston@nd.usda.gov 
 
VACANT Civil Engineer  
 

 
Administrative Support 

 
Krick Carolyn K STC Administrative Assistant (651) 602-7856    carolyn.krick@mn.usda.gov 

 

Beeler Helen M Secretary (OA) (651) 602-7878    helen.beeler@mn.usda.gov 
 

Osterman Rhonda I Misc Assistant (OA) (651) 602-7862    rhonda.osterman@mn.usda.gov 
 

Paben-Pursifull Angela Area Admin Coordinator (OA) (507) 931-2550    angela.paben@mn.usda.gov 
 
Business Operations 

 
Fernandez Rafael F State Administrative Officer (651) 602-7887    rafael.fernandez@mn.usda.gov 

 

LeFever Renee Program Specialist (320) 842-7201    renee.lefever@mn.usda.gov 
 

Montgomery Charles E State Training Coordinator (651) 602-7875    charles.montgomery@mn.usda.gov 
 

Stewart Dwayne Program Specialist (770) 963-9288    dwayne.stewart@mn.usda.gov 
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Acquisition & Agreements 
 

Stover Howard Contracting Officer (651) 602-7932 howard.stover@mn.usda.gov 

Chouinard Dori L Mail Clerk (651) 602-7912 dori.chouinard@mn.usda.gov 

Garcia Tessa M Administrative Coordinator (651) 602-7872 tessa.garcia@mn.usda.gov 

Otte Laurie J Management Services Specialist (651) 602-7901 laurie.otte@mn.usda.gov 

VACANT Grants and Agreements Specialist (651) 602-7899  
 

Financial Management 
 

Chin Monica Budget Officer (651) 602-7860    monica.chin@mn.usda.gov 
 

Ellingboe Michael Accounting Specialist (651) 602-7900    michael.ellingboe@mn.usda.gov 
 

Gray Linda Financial Management Specialist (651) 602-7897    linda.gray@mn.usda.gov 
 

VACANT Budget Analyst (651) 602-7896     
 

VACANT Accounting Specialist (651) 602-7896     
 

Human Resources 
 

Baker Lois Human Resources Officer (651) 602-7902    lois.baker@mn.usda.gov 
 

Hollinger Sammi L Human Resources Specialist (651) 602-7886    samia.hollinger@mn.usda.gov 
 

Lewis Germil T Human Resources Specialist (651) 602-7898    germil.lewis@mn.usda.gov 
 

Moreland Cutrina D Human Resources Assistant (651) 602-7882    cutrina.moreland@mn.usda.gov 
 
Ecological Sciences 

 
Dietrich Lanette A Appeal Specialist lanette.dietrich@mn.usda.gov 

 

McLoughlin Patrick M Archeologist (651) 602-7907    patrick.mcloughlin@mn.usda.gov 
 

Oja Mark G Biologist (651) 602-7868    mark.oja@mn.usda.gov 
 

Spencer Carissa C Agronomist (651) 602-7866    carissa.spencer@mn.usda.gov 
 

VACANT Resource Conservationist (651) 602-7871     
 

VACANT Water Quality Specialist  
 

VACANT GIS Specialist  
 

Zinn John M Grazing Specialist (507) 289-7434    john.zinn@mn.usda.gov 
 
Engineering 

 
VACANT State Conservation Engineer (651) 602-7880     

 

Cooper Peter D Hydraulic Engineer (651) 602-7884    peter.cooper@mn.usda.gov 
 

Holter Lea A Agricultural Engineer (651) 602-7928    lea.holter@mn.usda.gov 
 

Swanberg Scott L Civil Engineer (651) 602-7877    scott.swanberg@mn.usda.gov 
 

VACANT Hydraulic Engineer (651) 602-7879     
 

Weisbrod Timothy Geologist (507) 289-7454    tim.weisbrod@mn.usda.gov 
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Programs 
 

 
Taylor Myron L Asst. State Con. (Programs) (651) 602-7931 myron.taylor@mn.usda.gov 

 
Easements 

 

Anderson Kari L Misc Assistant (OA) (651) 602-7911 kari.anderson@mn.usda.gov 

Corrigan John P WRP Specialist (651) 602-7876 john.corrigan@mn.usda.gov 

Curran Joel Program Specialist (651) 602-7867 joel.curran@mn.usda.gov 

Kopp Virginia A Forester (651) 602-7909 ginger.kopp@mn.usda.gov 

Olson Krista D WRP Specialist (651) 602-7873 krista.olson@mn.usda.gov 

Ploetz Susan T WRP Easement Coordinator (651) 602-7888 susan.ploetz@mn.usda.gov 

Schreifels MaryAnn Secretary (OA) (651) 602-7937 maryann.schreifels@mn.usda.gov 
 
Financial Assistance 

Byam Jacqueline Program Specialist (651) 602-7858 jackie.byam@mn.usda.gov 

Pageler Michael G Soil Conservationist (651) 602-7865 michael.pageler@mn.usda.gov 

Tonn Brenda M Program Specialist (651) 602-7883 brenda.tonn@mn.usda.gov 

 
 

 
Soils 

 

Major Land Resource Area Office (MO) 
 

Radatz Caryl A MO Leader / State Soil Scientist (651) 602-7861 caryl.radatz@mn.usda.gov 

Brennan Joseph Soil Scientist (651) 602-7925 joe.brennan@mn.usda.gov 

Clark Stacey Ecological Site Inventory Specialist (651) 602-7892 stacey.clark@mn.usda.gov 

Weikle Peter C Soil Specialist (Database) (651) 602-7894 peter.weikle@mn.usda.gov 

Whited P Michael Senior Regional Soil Scientist (651) 602-7864 michael.whited@mn.usda.gov 
 

State Office 
 

Beck John F State Soil Scientist (651) 602-7895    john.beck@mn.usda.gov 
 

Stuefen Michael J Cartographic Technician (651) 602-7890    mike.stuefen@mn.usda.gov 
 

Xiong Johnathon N Cartographer (651) 602-7863    john.xiong@mn.usda.gov 
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